
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Adam KR 2 21/5:11.943 15.057 15.479 15.150 15.225 15.343

2 Azri Amri [TQ] 1 21/5:14.228 15.213 15.644 15.291 15.342 15.406

3 Rambo 3 20/5:00.774 15.251 15.726 15.399 15.517 15.620

4 Lan KR 4 20/5:10.559 15.520 16.220 15.614 15.731 15.840

5 Wak Rose 7 20/5:13.884 15.330 16.374 15.612 15.794 15.979

6 Iliyas Rabani 5 20/5:13.922 15.081 16.412 15.241 15.365 15.444

7 Fendi KR 6 19/5:13.299 15.625 17.263 16.034 16.443 16.857

8 Faizal Aziz 8 18/5:23.913 16.463 18.878 17.108 17.522 18.262

9 Amir Seremban 9 16/5:10.813 17.327 20.522 18.121 18.743 20.522

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Name Azri Amri KR Rambo Lan KR Rabani KR Wak Rose Aziz Seremban

Lap 1 1/1.352
222/5:00.14

4

4/2.369
127/5:00.86

3

2/1.971
153/5:01.56

3

5/2.372
127/5:01.24

4

3/2.098
143/5:00.01

4

6/2.561
118/5:02.19

8

7/2.776
109/5:02.58

4

9/2.985
101/5:01.48

5

8/2.977
101/5:00.67

7

Lap 2 1/16.157
35/5:06.408

4/15.897
33/5:01.389

3/16.210
34/5:09.077

5/16.260
33/5:07.428

2/15.627
34/5:01.325

7/17.996
30/5:08.355

6/16.191
32/5:03.472

8/18.064
29/5:05.211

9/18.148
29/5:06.313

Lap 3 1/15.608
28/5:09.092

3/15.649
27/5:05.235

4/15.754
27/5:05.415

5/17.641
25/5:02.275

2/15.464
28/5:09.764

7/17.575
24/5:05.056

6/18.245
25/5:10.100

8/17.698
24/5:09.976

9/20.032
22/5:01.818

Lap 4 1/15.589
25/5:04.413

3/15.796
25/5:10.694

4/16.054
25/5:12.431

5/16.046
23/5:00.834

2/15.583
25/5:04.825

7/16.920
22/5:02.786

6/15.881
23/5:05.285

8/20.156
21/5:09.241

9/22.090
19/5:00.423

Lap 5 1/15.397
24/5:07.694

3/15.259
24/5:11.856

4/15.620
23/5:01.801

5/15.924
22/5:00.269

2/15.484
24/5:08.429

7/15.625
22/5:10.979

6/15.540
22/5:01.985

8/17.111
20/5:04.056

9/19.295
19/5:13.660

Lap 6 1/15.472
23/5:05.038

3/15.589
23/5:08.810

4/15.251
23/5:09.963

5/15.842
22/5:08.312

2/15.554
23/5:05.938

7/16.524
21/5:05.204

6/15.835
22/5:09.716

8/17.195
20/5:10.697

9/25.442
17/5:05.955

Lap 7 1/15.320
23/5:11.798

3/15.151
22/5:00.803

4/15.424
22/5:02.607

5/15.786
22/5:13.880

2/15.276
23/5:12.425

7/16.275
21/5:10.428

6/15.936
21/5:01.212

8/20.223
19/5:07.887

9/21.418
17/5:14.262

Lap 8 1/15.341
22/5:03.149

3/15.057
22/5:04.609

4/15.970
22/5:08.699

5/15.543
21/5:02.962

2/15.425
22/5:03.905

7/16.652
20/5:00.320

6/15.330
21/5:03.802

8/17.564
19/5:11.116

9/18.880
17/5:15.099

Lap 9 1/15.375
22/5:07.049

2/15.357
22/5:08.303

4/16.229
22/5:14.070

5/15.520
21/5:05.513

3/16.258
22/5:09.880

7/17.534
20/5:05.916

6/16.051
21/5:07.498

8/17.846
19/5:14.222

9/25.448
16/5:08.853

Lap 10 1/15.246
22/5:09.885

2/15.169
22/5:10.845

4/15.604
21/5:02.583

5/15.874
21/5:08.297

3/15.340
22/5:12.640

7/16.698
20/5:08.720

6/15.503
21/5:09.305

8/18.782
18/5:01.723

9/18.658
16/5:07.821

Lap 11 1/15.410
22/5:12.534

2/15.350
22/5:13.286

4/15.431
21/5:04.534

5/15.553
21/5:09.962

3/15.128
21/5:00.180

7/15.781
20/5:09.347

6/17.245
21/5:14.108

8/16.463
18/5:01.233

9/18.839
16/5:07.239

Lap 12 1/15.355
21/5:00.339

2/15.155
21/5:00.647

4/15.599
21/5:06.455

5/18.212
20/5:00.955

3/15.081
21/5:01.557

7/17.853
20/5:13.323

6/16.391
20/5:01.540

8/18.165
18/5:03.378

9/19.080
16/5:07.076

Lap 13 1/15.575
21/5:02.395

2/15.476
21/5:02.520

3/15.744
21/5:08.314

5/15.812
20/5:02.131

4/19.981
21/5:10.637

7/17.938
19/5:00.978

6/15.905
20/5:02.814

8/17.908
18/5:04.837

9/26.008
16/5:15.465

Lap 14 2/18.359
21/5:08.334

1/16.194
21/5:05.202

3/15.733
21/5:09.891

5/15.706
20/5:02.987

4/15.580
21/5:11.819

7/20.495
19/5:07.294

6/16.110
20/5:04.199

8/22.885
18/5:12.486

9/17.634
16/5:13.085

Lap 15 2/15.831
21/5:09.942

1/15.620
21/5:06.723

3/16.008
21/5:11.643

4/15.750
20/5:03.788

6/27.865
20/5:14.325

7/17.408
19/5:08.858

5/17.123
20/5:06.749

8/20.397
18/5:16.130

9/17.327
16/5:10.694

Lap 16 2/15.828
21/5:11.345

1/15.709
21/5:08.171

3/15.806
21/5:12.911

4/16.073
20/5:04.893

6/16.059
20/5:14.754

7/19.390
19/5:12.580

5/16.265
20/5:07.909

8/17.209
18/5:15.732

9/19.537
16/5:10.813

Lap 17 2/15.570
21/5:12.264

1/15.220
21/5:08.845

3/15.858
21/5:14.093

4/18.470
20/5:08.687

6/15.379
20/5:14.332

7/16.577
19/5:12.720

5/16.736
20/5:09.486

8/19.154
18/5:17.441

Lap 18 2/15.213
21/5:12.664

1/15.290
21/5:09.525

3/15.322
21/5:14.519

4/15.943
20/5:09.252

6/15.670
20/5:14.280

7/15.966
19/5:12.200

5/18.814
20/5:13.197

8/24.108
17/5:05.918

Lap 19 2/15.426
21/5:13.258

1/15.831
21/5:10.731

3/15.569
20/5:00.165

4/16.255
20/5:10.086

6/15.543
20/5:14.100

7/17.531
19/5:13.299

5/16.154
20/5:13.717

Lap 20 2/15.337
21/5:13.699

1/15.567
21/5:11.540

3/15.617
20/5:00.774

4/15.977
20/5:10.559

6/15.527
20/5:13.922

5/15.853
20/5:13.884

Lap 21 2/15.467
21/5:14.228

1/15.238
21/5:11.943
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Adam KR 1 20 5:02.705 1 21 5:11.943 1 1 1 [1] 20/5:02.705

2 Azri Amri [TQ] 2 20 5:04.213 2 21 5:14.228 2 2 2 [2] 20/5:04.213

3 Rambo 3 20 5:11.421 3 20 5:00.774 3 3 3 [3] 20/5:11.421

4 Iliyas Rabani 4 20 5:11.581 6 20 5:13.922 4 6 4 [4] 20/5:11.581

5 Lan KR 6 19 5:01.157 4 20 5:10.559 6 4 4 [4] 19/5:01.157

6 Wak Rose 5 20 5:15.562 5 20 5:13.884 5 5 5 [5] 20/5:15.562

7 Fendi KR 7 19 5:14.967 7 19 5:13.299 7 7 7 [7] 19/5:14.967

8 Faizal Aziz 8 18 5:14.379 8 18 5:23.913 8 8 8 [8] 18/5:14.379

9 Amir Seremban 9 17 5:06.947 9 16 5:10.813 9 9 9 [9] 17/5:06.947
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